Sign-In Sheet
Prebid Meeting
Woodburn Site and Exterior Accessibility Improvements

Thrusday December 20, 2012 at 11:00 AM

Name Representing Phone No. E-Mail Address or Fax Number

302-834--0386
Warren Eastburn Guardian Construvtion Co. 302-834-1000 weastburn@guardianco.com

302-834-8661
Tyrone Marckese Amakor Inc 302-834-8664 Amakor@aol.com

302-791-0245

Louis M. Deldeo Deldeo Builders, Inc. 302-771-0243 loudeldeo@comcast.net
David Reisinger Donald E. Reisinger Inc. 302-335-4141 reisingerandson@comcast.net
C.G. Warz Kent Construction 302-653-6469 lynn@kentconstructionco.com
Jeff L. Jones J. S. Kramer, Inc. 302-422-3900 iskrametgc@aol.com

ecoupe@itscommonwealth.com

Edward Coupe Commonwealth Construction Co. 302-654-6611 bbooth@itscommonwealth.com
Larry Bathon L. C. Bathon Builders Inc. 443-553-0931 abathon@aol.com
Pat McNelis Reybold Construction 302-388-6712 pmenelis@reybold.com

Bernardon Haber Holloway Architects LLC August 23,2012



Sign-In Sheet
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Name Representing Phone No. E-Mail Address or Fax Number
R. A. Capitan The Brick Doctor, Inc. 302-678-3380 reqgie@thebrickdoctor.com
Ken Darsney HCA ken.darsney@state.de.us
Larry Schrock OMB/DFM 302-739-5644 Ischrock@state.de.us
Barry Joseph HCA 302-535-4777 barry.joseph@state.de.us
Doug Hertsenberg Bernardon Harber Holloway Architects 302-622-9550 dhertsenberg@bernardon.com

Bernardon Haber Holloway Architects LLC

August 23, 2012



